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Clean Energy Task Force Calendar 2019 

SIMSBURY, CONNECTICUT 06070 

Listed below are the Clean Energy Task Force monthly regular meetings that are scheduled for 2019. All 
meetings will be held in the Simsbury Town Hall , Room 103 (or as designated) and will begin at 6:30 
p .m. 

Tuesday, Jan 22 
Tuesday, Feb 19 
Monday, March 18 
Monday, April 15 
Monday, May 20 
Monday, June 1 7 
Monday, July 15 
Monday, Aug 19 
Monday, Sept 16 
Monday, Oct 21 
Monday, Nov 18 
Monday, Dec 16 

'1elcp/1011c (860) 658-3200 
3ncsimilc (860) 658-9467 

www.si111sb11rv-ct.9cro Jil11 eq1111lOpportz111itv emplover 
8:30 - 7:00 Jvlo11davs 

8:30 - 4:30 '111csdav t/1ro119/1 3r·idav 


